

The mission of the Gaylord Area Junior Golf Association, G.A.J.U.G.A. is to provide junior golfers in the Gaylord and surrounding areas, a good foundation in the game of golf including the swing, rules, professional instruction and etiquette. G.A.J.U.G.A. is open to juniors ages 7 to 17.

Player Information:

<u>Membership Fees:</u> Membership fee for the 2023 season is \$75 per person. This includes a tee gift, 8 instructional clinics, 5 on course golf events including greens fees and "Family Fun Night".

Participant #1 Last I	Name	First N	lame					
		Please Circle:	Boy	Girl	<u>Please Circle Level</u> :	4 Holes	9 Holes	
Participant #2 Last I	Name	First N	lame_					
	Age			Girl	Please Circle Level:	4 Holes	9 Holes	
Participant #3 Last I	Name	First N	lame_					
	Age				Please Circle Level:	4 Holes	9 Holes	
As a member of G.A golf courses. Furthe		engage in any conduct th	nat will	show	lack of respect to my	fellow gol	fers and	
honor and respect.	To refrain from the u	f. To follow all golf etiqu use of alcohol, tobacco ar lit. To maintain a level of	nd othe	er illega	l substances. To resp	ect each g	olf course	
	•	ve, I understand that I many or discussed by the G.A.J.	•	•				
Players Sign Here:	1	2			3	Date:		
-		rts will not be provided t ed to walk the golf cours	-			G.A.J.U.G.	A. kids	
•		tact the management of nt. Cart rental policies ar		_				
Mothers Name		Phone						
		Phone						
Address				City		<u>'ip</u>		
Email Address		(E	(Email will be utilized for schedule & weather updates)					
Parent Signature	nt SignatureDate							

Registration for the 2023 season takes place @ the Michaywe Pines Pro Shop on May 3rd, 4:30pm-6pm. Forms can also be dropped off at the Gaylord Tourism Bureau located at: 319 W. Main St. in Gaylord with cash or a check made payable to G.A.J.U.G.A. or mailed to G.A.J.U.G.A. c/o Gaylord Golf Mecca P. O. Box 3069 Gaylord, MI 49734. There is no deadline to join in on the learning & fun!